## 118000 2735107

(Requi	estor's Name)	
(Addre	ss)	
(Addre		
(City/S	State/Zip/Phone	e #)
(,/-		-
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL
(Busin	ess Entity Nar	ne)
(Docu	ment Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
Consisting winds As Fill	05:	•
Special Instructions to Fili	ng Oπicer:	

Office Use Only



700322238137

12/27/18--01004--017 \*\*80.00

RECFIVED

OEC 2 6 2018

2019 APR 22 PH 4: 05
SECOLURIS A PARAGONIA PAR

Y SULKER APR 2 2 2019



January 10, 2019

DANIEL TYRIE SUSANECK 300 BUTLER STREET WEST PALM BEACH, FL 33407

SUBJECT: PHOTO FUSION LLC Ref. Number: L18000273567

We have received your document for PHOTO FUSION LLC and your check(s) totaling \$30.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Section 605.0203(1), Florida Statutes, requires the document(s) to be signed by one person acting as an authorized representative.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6059.

Letter Number: 219A00000803

Yasemin Y Sulker Regulatory Specialist II

www.sunbiz.org

## **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration Sec Division of Corp					
SUBJECT: _ PAG	to Fusion /	1 C.			
Sobject	Name of Limi	ited Liability Company			
The enclosed Articles of A	Amendment and fee(s) are sub-	mitted for filing.			
Please return all correspon	idence concerning this matter	to the following:			
	Daniel T. Photo Fusi	Arie Suscapul Name of Person  Firm/Company			
	300 But	V Stut Address		2019 AP	j i
	West Palm	City/State and Zip Code	407	APR 22	
	E-mail bodress: (1	o be used for future annual report notifi	cation)	PH 40	
For further information co	ncerning this matter, please ca	all:		20 C.	
Name of	Person		3392 Telephone Number	_	
Enclosed is a check for the	e following amount:				
\$25.00 Filing Fee	Ⅲ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	□ \$60.00 Filing Certificate Control Certified Control Cadditional control	of Status &	
Registra	NG ADDRESS:	STREET/COURIE Registration Section	ı		
	of Corporations	Division of Corpora Clifton Building	tions		

Tallahassee, FL 32314

2661 Executive Center Circle

Tallahassee, FL 32301

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Photo For Name of the Limited	ASWALL Company as A Florida Limited Liabil	it now appears on our	records.)		
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Lia Florida document number <u>LISCO2735</u>		e filed on 11/21	1/2018	and as	signed
This amendment is submitted to amend the follow	wing:				
A. If amending name, enter the new name of t	the limited liability	company here:			
Enter new principal offices address, if applica (Principal office address MUST BE A STREET	<del></del> -				
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	_				<u> </u>
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE B	<u> </u>				)] Ab - 1
B. If amending the registered agent and/o registered agent and/or the new registered offi		address on our r	ecords, <u>ente</u>	r the name	
New Registered Office Address:	300 Bu	tler Street	1 address		
	West Palm	Beach	, Florida _	33407 Zip Code	

## New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = M $AMBR = A$	anager uthorized Member		
<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
			Add
			☐ Remove
		<del></del>	Change
	<del> </del>	<del></del>	Add
			Remove
			Change
			Add
			<u> </u>
			20 mge APR de 2 Pare 2 5 mge Change Change
	<del></del>		
			□ Remove
			Change
			□ Remove
			Change

		<del></del>							<del> </del>
<del></del>	······································			_ <del>_</del>	<del></del>	<u> </u>		<u></u>	·
-				_					
			<del></del>			<del></del>			
<del></del>									·
<del></del>			<del></del>						<del></del>
<del></del>	<del></del>								
						<del>-</del>			
	·						Du)	2010 APT	<del></del>
							는 도로	A.P.	
								22	· ·
									¥ \$ \$
							7 C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C	Ţ.	
···			,				- <u>2</u> -	्र च	
			·-·		<del></del>	<del></del>	<del></del>		<del></del>
fan effective date is t <u>Vote:</u> If the date in	other than the da listed, the date must be userted in this block we date on the Depai	specific and of does not me	cannot be price eet the appli	icable statuto	ing or more tha	n 90 days at	etional)	Purcuent	ro 605 03
***		fartisa d-		ob no -ff:	materia del				
		ic filed	ite, but n	ot an erre	ctive time,	at 12:0:	la.m. o	on the	earlier c
e record specifi	ies a delayed en after the record	is med.							
e record specifi The 90th day a	after the record	122.	20/9	·					
e record specifi	App Apri	122.	2u/9	norized repres	entative of a m	ember			

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00